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Sunday   11:00 am Lanes 13 - 20Mario's Bowl
Team Standings

1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part 4th Part Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON % WON Game Sers Game Sers

1 7 TEAM 7 90 1 52 1 0 0 0 0 142 78.9 692 1758 1018 2722

2 5 TEAM 5 67 2 45 2 0 0 0 0 112 62.2 708 2053 917 2695
3 2 TEAM 2 60 4 33 5 0 0 0 0 93 51.7 708 1924 937 2611
4 6 TEAM 6 39 5 44 3 0 0 0 0 83 46.1 567 1617 951 2733

5 4 TEAM 4 65 3 17 8 0 0 0 0 82 45.5 675 1851 956 2661
6 1 TEAM 1 27½ 6 35 4 0 0 0 0 62½ 34.7 411 1162 903 2629

7 3 TEAM 3 17 8 32 6 0 0 0 0 49 27.2 541 1492 922 2620
8 8 TEAM 8 21½ 7 27 7 0 0 0 0 48½ 26.9 577 1526 942 2615

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

652 TEAM 2 1911 TEAM 2 899 TEAM 3 2649 TEAM 7
642 TEAM 5 1904 TEAM 5 897 TEAM 7 2620 TEAM 3
600 TEAM 7 1758 TEAM 7 890 TEAM 6 2595 TEAM 2
523 TEAM 3 1492 TEAM 3 880 TEAM 1 2559 TEAM 1
523 TEAM 6 880 TEAM 2

Juniors

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 169 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 480 Xander Ormston 244 Michael Walker 672 Xander Ormston

165 Xander Ormston 459 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 239 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 669 Tristan Turpin-Schutte
156 Carson Ambury 423 Carson Ambury 229 Xander Ormston 663 Tyler Hubbard-English
146 James Valade 408 James Valade 228 Felix Cushway 654 Michael Walker
142 Michael Walker 348 Michael Walker 228 Carson Ambury 639 Carson Ambury

225 Tyler Hubbard-English

Girls 173 Mikayla Davidson 474 Mikayla Davidson 251 Mikayla Davidson 708 Mikayla Davidson
156 Avery Wilson 430 Avery Wilson 219 Payton Yellowhead 633 Payton Yellowhead
100 Payton Yellowhead 276 Payton Yellowhead 210 Avery Wilson 592 Avery Wilson

Seniors

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 234 Trenton Martyn 580 Trenton Martyn 271 Jordan Beardy 696 Jordan Beardy

196 Jordan Beardy 475 Austin Wilson 268 Trenton Martyn 682 Trenton Martyn
187 Austin Wilson 471 Jordan Beardy 248 Owen Forneri 655 Austin Wilson
176 Austin Porto 446 Austin Porto 247 Austin Wilson 642 Owen Forneri
149 Owen Forneri 390 Zachary Vigneault 221 Zachary Vigneault 624 Zachary Vigneault

221 Austin Porto

Girls 184 Hailey Shonias 451 Miriah Speak 251 Hailey Shonias 652 Miriah Speak
174 Miriah Speak 296 Ella Steinhaeusser 241 Miriah Speak 632 Ella Steinhaeusser
110 Ella Steinhaeusser 184 Hailey Shonias 222 Ella Steinhaeusser 251 Hailey Shonias

High Match Points: Regular Team Members
Points Points High High

Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Jordan Beardy 55.0 5.0 91.67 % 5396 39 138 211 499 126 149 196 471
Avery Wilson 39.0 21.0 65.00 % 6184 39 158 221 578 150 124 156 430
Trenton Martyn 39.0 16.0 70.91 % 6608 36 183 256 697 170 234 176 580
Andrew Stewart 38.5 21.5 64.17 % 6773 39 173 235 567 182 213 166 561
Miriah Speak 38.0 22.0 63.33 % 5254 36 145 198 493 151 174 126 451
Gavin O'Quinn 36.0 24.0 60.00 % 4074 36 113 162 420 99 105 105 309
Tristan Turpin-Schutte 34.0 26.0 56.67 % 5592 39 143 196 476 169 141 149 459
Austin Porto 33.5 26.5 55.83 % 6591 39 169 240 595 129 176 141 446
Tyler Hubbard-English 33.0 22.0 60.00 % 1853 35 52 98 246 73 62 72 207
Carson Ambury 30.5 29.5 50.83 % 5479 39 140 190 503 125 142 156 423
Michael Walker 28.5 31.5 47.50 % 4178 39 107 168 399 94 142 112 348
Austin Wilson 28.5 31.5 47.50 % 6008 39 154 203 538 138 187 150 475
Owen Forneri 28.0 17.0 62.22 % 3005 27 111 151 408 149 93 103 345
Dylan Beitz 26.5 33.5 44.17 % 4271 36 118 189 415 105 108 130 343
James Valade 26.5 18.5 58.89 % 4120 30 137 180 457 146 131 131 408
Ella Steinhaeusser 26.0 31.0 45.61 % 3434 36 95 153 316 87 110 99 296
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Points Points High High
Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Mikayla Davidson 25.5 34.5 42.50 % 5280 39 135 173 474 173 142 159 474
Kaleb Hynd 25.0 25.0 50.00 % 4771 33 144 213 542 a130 a130 a130 390
Felix Cushway 24.5 35.5 40.83 % 3305 39 84 112 290 107 64 61 232
Kaden Hynd 24.5 30.5 44.55 % 2667 33 80 130 339 75 53 53 181
Xander Ormston 24.0 36.0 40.00 % 5813 39 149 200 503 152 163 165 480
Hailey Shonias 22.5 17.5 56.25 % 2951 20 147 184 473 184 a131 a131 446
Reid Beaman 22.0 32.0 40.74 % 2514 29 86 122 298 99 85 116 300
Ryan Collins-Boulton 22.0 28.0 44.00 % 1907 27 70 120 270 a63 a63 a63 189
Aiden Haynes 20.0 10.0 66.67 % 2063 21 98 167 358 a89 a89 a89 267
Blade Wiese 17.5 22.5 43.75 % 1410 24 58 91 203 51 75 75 201
Payton Yellowhead 16.0 30.0 34.78 % 2365 27 87 113 287 79 100 97 276
Maya Graham 9.0 11.0 45.00 % 2351 15 156 202 519 a141 a141 a141 423
Zachary Vigneault 9.0 21.0 30.00 % 2792 21 132 187 433 143 124 123 390
Logan Latter 2.0 12.0 14.29 % 433 8 54 92 180 a49 a49 a49 147
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Season High Scores
Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game

2053 TEAM 5 708 TEAM 2 2733 TEAM 6 1018 TEAM 7
1851 TEAM 4 577 TEAM 8 2629 TEAM 1 922 TEAM 3

Juniors

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
Boys 503 Carson Ambury 196 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 732 Tyler Hubbard-English 283 Dylan Beitz

503 Xander Ormston 168 Michael Walker 720 Kaden Hynd 258 Gavin O'Quinn
457 James Valade 120 Ryan Collins-Boulton 641 Felix Cushway 236 Logan Latter
298 Reid Beaman
203 Blade Wiese

Girls 578 Avery Wilson 173 Mikayla Davidson 687 Payton Yellowhead
Seniors

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
Boys 697 Trenton Martyn 240 Austin Porto 771 Jordan Beardy 282 Kaleb Hynd

567 Andrew Stewart 203 Austin Wilson 714 Owen Forneri 281 Aiden Haynes
433 Zachary Vigneault

Girls 519 Maya Graham 198 Miriah Speak 683 Hailey Shonias 266 Ella Steinhaeusser

Individual High Averages
Juniors

Boys 149.05 Xander Ormston Girls 158.56 Avery Wilson
143.38 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 135.38 Mikayla Davidson
140.49 Carson Ambury 87.59 Payton Yellowhead
137.33 James Valade
118.64 Dylan Beitz
113.17 Gavin O'Quinn
107.13 Michael Walker

86.69 Reid Beaman
84.74 Felix Cushway
80.82 Kaden Hynd

Seniors

Boys 183.56 Trenton Martyn Girls 156.73 Maya Graham
173.67 Andrew Stewart 147.55 Hailey Shonias
169.00 Austin Porto 145.94 Miriah Speak
154.05 Austin Wilson 95.39 Ella Steinhaeusser
144.58 Kaleb Hynd
138.36 Jordan Beardy
132.95 Zachary Vigneault
111.30 Owen Forneri

98.24 Aiden Haynes

High Individual Match Points
Juniors

Boys 36 Gavin O'Quinn 34 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 33 Tyler Hubbard-English
30.5 Carson Ambury 28.5 Michael Walker 26.5 Dylan Beitz
26.5 James Valade

Girls 39 Avery Wilson 25.5 Mikayla Davidson 16 Payton Yellowhead

Seniors

Boys 55 Jordan Beardy 39 Trenton Martyn 38.5 Andrew Stewart
33.5 Austin Porto 28.5 Austin Wilson 28 Owen Forneri

25 Kaleb Hynd
Girls 38 Miriah Speak 26 Ella Steinhaeusser 22.5 Hailey Shonias

9 Maya Graham
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Team Rosters
To Raise To Drop HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - TEAM 1

Reid Beaman 86 120 2514 29 270 237 99 85 116 300 663

Ryan Collins-Boulton 70 135 1907 27 223 192 a63 a63 a63 189 594

Tyler Hubbard-English 52 151 1853 35 161 122 73 62 72 207 663

Blade Wiese 58 145 1410 24 183 155 51 75 75 201 639

2 - TEAM 2

Carson Ambury 140 72 5479 39 443 400 125 142 156 423 639

Xander Ormston 149 63 5813 39 487 444 152 163 165 480 672

James Valade 137 74 4120 30 434 400 146 131 131 408 630
VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200 v200 v200 600 654

3 - TEAM 3

Mikayla Davidson 135 76 5280 39 432 389 173 142 159 474 708

Payton Yellowhead 87 119 2365 27 275 244 79 100 97 276 633
Ella Steinhaeusser 95 112 3434 36 310 270 87 110 99 296 632

Hailey Shonias 147 65 2951 20 453 429 184 a131 a131 446 647

4 - TEAM 4

Felix Cushway 84 122 3305 39 265 222 107 64 61 232 595

Owen Forneri 111 98 3005 27 355 324 149 93 103 345 642

Kaleb Hynd 144 68 4771 33 449 412 a130 a130 a130 390 594

Austin Porto 169 45 6591 39 549 506 129 176 141 446 581

5 - TEAM 5

Avery Wilson 158 55 6184 39 494 451 150 124 156 430 592

Maya Graham 156 57 2351 15 475 456 a141 a141 a141 423 594
Miriah Speak 145 67 5254 36 440 400 151 174 126 451 652

VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200 v200 v200 600 654

6 - TEAM 6

Kaden Hynd 80 126 2667 33 249 212 75 53 53 181 553

Logan Latter 54 149 433 8 172 160 a49 a49 a49 147 594
Trenton Martyn 183 33 6608 36 568 528 170 234 176 580 682

Austin Wilson 154 59 6008 39 502 459 138 187 150 475 655

7 - TEAM 7

Tristan Turpin-Schutte 143 69 5592 39 456 413 169 141 149 459 669

Jordan Beardy 138 73 5396 39 442 399 126 149 196 471 696

Aiden Haynes 98 109 2063 21 313 288 a89 a89 a89 267 594

Andrew Stewart 173 42 6773 39 535 492 182 213 166 561 690

8 - TEAM 8

Gavin O'Quinn 113 96 4074 36 372 332 99 105 105 309 594

Dylan Beitz 118 91 4271 36 370 330 105 108 130 343 613

Zachary Vigneault 132 79 2792 21 400 375 143 124 123 390 624

Michael Walker 107 101 4178 39 358 315 94 142 112 348 654
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